
Counseling Schedule B.A-2
nd

 Year Psychology 
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- July 2019 Batch 

Centre Code:  36027P, Programme Code:BAPC, Date:16/11/2019 

Address: Vasantrao Naik Govt. Institute of Arts and Social Sciences, Nagpur- 440001 
Note: 75% attendance is necessary for preparing Term End Examination. Schedule is subject to avaibility of 

Counsellor. 

 
 

Course Code Session Day Date Time Academic 

Counsellor 

BEGE-101 Theory Saturda

y 

16/11/2019 3pm to 5pm Dr. Somnath 

Barure 

BPC-005 Theory Sunday 17/11/2019 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BEGE-101 Theory Saturda

y 

23/11/2019 3pm to 5pm Dr. Somnath 

Barure 

BPC-005 Theory Sunday 24/11/2019 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BEGE-101 Theory Saturda

y 

30/11/2019 3pm to 5pm Dr. Somnath 

Barure 

BPC-005 Theory Sunday 1/12/2019 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BEGE-101 Theory Saturda

y 

7/12/2019 3pm to 5pm Dr. Somnath 

Barure 

BPC-005 Theory Sunday 8/12/2019 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BEGE-101 Theory Saturda

y 

14/12/2019 3pm to 5pm Dr. Somnath 

Barure 

BPC-006 Theory Sunday 22/12/2019 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BPC-006 Theory Sunday 22/12/2019 1am to 3pm Ravi Aloni 

BPC-006 Theory Sunday 29/12/2019 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BPC-005 Theory Sunday 29/12/2019 1am to 3pm Ravi Aloni 

BEGE-102 Theory Saturda

y 

4/01/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BPC-006 Theory Sunday 5/01/2020 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

BPC-006 Theory Sunday 5/01/2020 11am to 

1pm 

Ravi Aloni 

FST-01 Theory Saturda

y 

11/01/2020 3pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Sunday 12/01/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-007 Practic

al 

Sunday 12/01/2020 1pm to 5pm  

BEGE-102 Theory Saturda

y 

18/01/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BEGE-102 Theory Sunday 19/01/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-007 Practic

al 

Sunday 19/01/2020 1pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Saturda

y 

25/01/2020 3pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Saturda

y 

1/02/2020 3pm to 5pm  



BEGE-102 Theory Sunday 2/02/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-007 Practic

al 

Sunday 2/02/2020 1pm to 5pm  

BEGE-102 Theory Saturda

y 

8/02/2020 3pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Sunday 9/02/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-007 Practic

al 

Sunday 9/02/2020 1pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Saturda

y 

22/02/2020 3pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Sunday 23/02/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-007 Practic

al 

Sunday 23/02/2020 1pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Saturda

y 

29/02/2020 3pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Sunday 01/03/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-008 Practic

al 

Sunday 01/03/2020 1pm to 5pm  

FST-01 Theory Saturda

y 

07/03/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BSWE-006 Theory Sunday 08/03/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-008 Practic

al 

Sunday 08/03/2020 1pm to 5pm  



 

 

STUDY CENTRE: - Office timing 11.00am to 5.00pm (Friday, Saturday and Sunday) 
 

Landline No:-0712-2538038 PIC 
 

Email@:-lsc36027p@gmail.com Dr. MilliBaby

BSWE-006 Theory Saturda

y 

21/03/2020 3pm to 5pm  

MTE-01 Theory Sunday 22/03/2020 11am to 

1pm 

 

BPCL-008 Practic

al 

Sunday 22/03/2020 1pm to 5pm  

MTE-04 Theory Saturda

y 

28/03/2020 3pm to 5pm  

MTE-04 Theory Sunday 29/03/2020 11am to 1pm  

BPCL-008 Practic

al 

Sunday 29/03/2020 1pm to 3pm  

MTE-01 Theory Saturda

y 

04/04/2020 3pm to 5pm  

MTE-05 Theory Sunday 05/04/2020 11am to 1pm  

BPCL-008 Practic

al 

Sunday 05/04/2020 1pm to 3pm  

MTE-05 Theory Saturda

y 

11/04/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BPAE-102 Theory Saturda

y 

18/04/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BGSE-01 Theory Sunday 19/04/2020 11am to 1pm  

BGSE-01 Theory Sunday 19/04/2020 1pm to 3pm  

BPAE-102 Theory Saturda

y 
25/04/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BPSE-212 Theory Sunday 26/04/2020 11am to 1pm  

BPSE-212 Theory Sunday 26/04/2020 1pm to 3pm  

BHDE-106 Theory Saturda

y 

2/05/2020 3pm to 5pm  

ECO-03 Theory Sunday 3/05/2020 11am to 1pm  

ECO-03 Theory Sunday 3/05/2020 1pm to 3pm  

BHDE-106 Theory Saturda

y 

9/05/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BHDE-106 Theory Sunday 10/05/2020 11am to 1pm  

ECO-13 Theory Sunday 10/05/2020 1pm to 3pm  

ECO-13 Theory Saturda

y 

16/05/2020 3pm to 5pm  

BPAE-102 Theory Sunday 17/05/2020 11am to 1pm  

BPAE-102 Theory Sunday 17/05/2020 1pm to 3pm  

mailto:lsc36027p@gmail.com




 


